
S.N

.
Date Day III IV V VI VII VIII IX X XII

1 22/9/21 Wed. ----- ----- ----- Hindi Science Maths ----- ----- -----

2 23/9/21 Thurs. Maths G.Sc. Sanskrit ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

3 24/9/21 Friday ----- ----- ----- S.St. Eng. Hindi ----- ----- -----

4 27/9/21 Mon. Hindi S.Sc. Eng. ----- ----- ----- Eng. Maths Eng.

5 28/9/21 Tue. ----- ----- ----- Maths S.St. Science ----- ----- -----

6 29/9/21 Wed. Eng. Hindi G.Sc. ----- ----- ----- S.St. Science
Chem. / 

Accounts / 

History

7 30/9/21 Thurs. ----- ----- ----- Science Maths S.St. ----- ----- B.Std.

8 1/10/21 Friday S.Sc. Maths Hindi
G.K. 

(Online)

N.S. 

(Online)

N.S. 

(Online)

Hindi / 

Sansk.
Eng. Phy. / Eco.

9 4/10/21 Mon. ----- ----- ----- Sansk. Hindi Sansk. Science S.St.
Biology / 

Pol. Sc.

10 5/10/21 Tue. G.Sc. Eng. Maths ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- Maths

11 6/10/21 Wed. ----- ----- ----- Eng. Sansk. Eng. Maths
Hindi / 

Sansk.
Optional

12 7/10/21 Thurs. N.S. N.S. S.Sc. ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

13 8/10/21 Friday G.K. G.K. G.K.
N.S. 

(Online)

G.K. 

(Online)

G.K. 

(Online)
----- ----- -----

14 9/10/21 Sat. ----- ----- N.S. ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

1 Timings during Half Yearly Examination will be from 8.45 a.m. to 12.15 p.m.  School transport will 

ply accordingly.  Students will be allowed to leave the school only after examination time is over.

2 Please note the following points :-
Preparatory Holidays :-

IX & X - 25/9/21 XII - 24/9/21 VI to VIII - 21/9/21 III to V  - 22/9/21

3 Normal working day will start as per the detail given below with regular school timings :-

III to V - 11/10/2021 VI to VIII - 9/10/2021 IX,X & XII - 7/10/2021

4 Parents are advised to clear any fee dues (if pending) latest by 15/9/21.

5 Students must report to school in time in proper school uniform.  If any student is found engaged in unfair

 means in the Examination Hall, strict action will be taken against them.

6 Students must bring their own pen, pencil and other stationery items required.  Borrowing or lending of 

stationery in Examination Room is prohibited.

7 Kindly do not send your ward to school if he / she is suffering from infectious disease.

8 Admission is open for classes LKG to IX and XI  (Science,  Commerce,  Humanities) for the session 2022-23.  

Prospectus along  with  Registration  Form  will be available at the school reception w.e.f. 20/9/21.

(Principal)
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